
	专业部门
	应结案数
	未处理数
	结案数
	按期结案数
	超期结案数
	超时未结案数
	结案率
	按时结案率
	结案率得分
	排名

	城管执法大队
	394
	0
	394
	394
	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	1

	淮南市振东城市产业发展有限公司
	358
	0
	358
	358
	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	2

	建设局
	68
	0
	68
	68
	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	3

	社会发展局
	32
	0
	32
	32
	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	4

	淮南农场
	13
	0
	13
	13
	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	5

	建管中心
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	6

	党政办
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	6

	合计
	867
	0
	867
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	0
	0
	100%
	100%
	80.00
	


3月份经开区各专业部门案件办理情况表
